
 

  

Easy Read Recipe 

 on How to make 

Banana Bread 

 
  

What you will need to make the 

Banana Bread 

 

  

 125g butter 

 150g caster sugar 
 
 

                                          

 

 

 

 

 1 teaspoon vanilla extract 

 1 egg 

 

 

 

 

 

 2 ripe bananas – mashed 

 190g self-raising flour 
 

 

            

 60ml of milk 
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https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.tesco.com/groceries/en-GB/products/252528658&psig=AOvVaw1N_TPIoTzCuefNlb96SG7k&ust=1585747697525000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKDDrdfoxOgCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/food/products/milk-carton?_pos=199&_sid=fdf1cf151&_ss=r


 

 

 

 

 

    Method 

 

 

 

First grease and line with grease proof 

paper a 2lb Loaf tin 

  

Put a pan on medium heat and melt the 

butter, sugar and vanilla extract. 

 

 
  

Remove the pan from the heat and mix 

the mashed bananas in. 

 
         

Put the egg in a bowl and whisk it, then 

add to the mix. 

 
      

Next add in the flour and milk into the 

mixture. 

 
         

Spoon the mixture into the prepared 

tin.  

 
  

Bake the banana bread for 35 minutes 

at bake at 170oc and if using gas oven 

bake on gas mark 3. 

 

Leave to cool and enjoy! 
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